when signed by both parties and will terminate upon the earlier of (i) eighteen (18) months following 
commencement or (ii) thirty (30) days following the date that the Services are completed.  

3. TA's FEE: In consideration for the Services that TA will render hereunder, Client agrees to pay TA the 
sum of Eight Thousand, Seventy and 00/100 Dollars ($8,070.00) (the “Fee”) no later than five (5) 
business days following the commencement of this Agreement; provided, however, that (i) TA will not 
be required to render any Services until TA receives the Fee in full; (ii) in the event TA has not received 
the Fee as of the tenth (10th) business day following the commencement of this Agreement, then TA